BALDWIN LIVING HOMESERVE

Price List as at 1st July 2024
Home Care Packages

Personal Care, Social Services & In-home Respite Services

Mon - Fri (6am to 7pm)
Mon - Fri (7pm to 9pm)
Saturday

Sunday

Public Holidays

Social Support (Mon - Fri)

Domestic Assistance

Mon - Fri (6am to 7pm)
Saturday

Sunday

Public Holiday

Gardening
Light Gardening (Mon - Fri)

Nursing
Nursing (Mon - Fri)

Care & Package Management Fees

Care Management
Care Management
Care Management
Care Management

Package Management
Package Management
Package Management
Package Management

DISCLAIMER: Domestic Assistance, Personal Care & Social Services (via Brokerage)

Should services be arranged via Brokerage (Third party).
* Hourly rate will vary depending on market rate of the chosen broker.
*A minimum of 2 hours per service (Personal Care, Social and Domestic Assistance) may be applicable for some of

the brokers.

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4

e

Rate
$65.00

$74.50
$86.00
$106.00
$140.00

$65.00

$65.00
$86.00
$106.00
$140.00

$65.00
$93.50

$5.45
$9.50
$20.60
$31.15

$3.25
$5.60
$12.10
$18.90
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