

BALDWIN LIVING HOMESERVE

Price List as at 1st July 2024 Home Care Packages

Personal Care, Social Services & In-home Respite Services		Rate
Mon - Fri (6am to 7pm)	60 minutes	\$65.00
Mon - Fri (7pm to 9pm)	60 minutes	\$74.50
Saturday	60 minutes	\$86.00
Sunday	60 minutes	\$106.00
Public Holidays	60 minutes	\$140.00
Social Support (Mon - Fri)	60 minutes	\$65.00
Domestic Assistance		
Mon - Fri (6am to 7pm)	60 minutes	\$65.00
Saturday	60 minutes	\$86.00
Sunday	60 minutes	\$106.00
Public Holiday	60 minutes	\$140.00
Gardening		
Light Gardening (Mon - Fri)		\$65.00
Nursing		
Nursing (Mon - Fri)		\$93.50
Care & Package Management Fees		
Care Management	Level 1	\$5.45
Care Management	Level 2	\$9.50
Care Management	Level 3	\$20.60
Care Management	Level 4	\$31.15
Package Management	Level 1	\$3.25
Package Management	Level 2	\$5.60
Package Management	Level 3	\$12.10
Package Management	Level 4	\$18.90

DISCLAIMER: Domestic Assistance, Personal Care & Social Services (via Brokerage)

Should services be arranged via Brokerage (Third party).

* Hourly rate will vary depending on market rate of the chosen broker.

*A minimum of 2 hours per service (Personal Care, Social and Domestic Assistance) may be applicable for some of the brokers.